
 

Wedding Fees 
Last Revised 7/15/24 

 

WEDDINGS Member  Non-member 

Wedding Coordinator  
With Rehearsal Dinner 
With Reception 
 

(Fee due upon reserving date, payable to Wedding 
Coordinator) 

$275  
  +$100 
  +$125 

$275 
  +$100 
  +$125 
 

Pastor (Fee due rehearsal night) No fee (honorarium) $300 

Sanctuary  No fee  $300 

Janitorial 
 With Rehearsal Dinner  
  With Reception 

$50 
+$125  
+$125 

$50 
+$125 
+$125 

Fellowship hall use with Kitchen (per day) $125 $200 

Pianist  Determined by pianist 
based on complexity of 
music needs (base cost 
$250) 

Determined by pianist 
based on complexity of 
music needs (base cost 
$250) 

Sound System specialist (rehearsal and ceremony) $100  $100 

Video Recording for Wedding Ceremony $100 $100 

 

Please make checks out to individuals for services performed. Custodian, Pastor, Musician, Sound or 

Audio/Visual Tech - see wedding coordinator for additional information.    


