

Wedding Fees Last Revised 7/15/24

WEDDINGS	Member	Non-member
Wedding Coordinator With Rehearsal Dinner With Reception	\$275 +\$100 +\$125	\$275 +\$100 +\$125
(Fee due upon reserving date, payable to Wedding Coordinator)		
Pastor (Fee due rehearsal night)	No fee (honorarium)	\$300
Sanctuary	No fee	\$300
Janitorial	\$50	\$50
With Rehearsal Dinner	+\$125	+\$125
With Reception	+\$125	+\$125
Fellowship hall use with Kitchen (per day)	\$125	\$200
Pianist	Determined by pianist based on complexity of music needs (base cost \$250)	Determined by pianist based on complexity of music needs (base cost \$250)
Sound System specialist (rehearsal and ceremony)	\$100	\$100
Video Recording for Wedding Ceremony	\$100	\$100

Please make checks out to individuals for services performed. Custodian, Pastor, Musician, Sound or Audio/Visual Tech - see wedding coordinator for additional information.